

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Cash On Hand For Retail Only							
(Pabili) Minimum order any P5,000 of Assorted Disposable Plastic, Paper, Styro Materials & Misc items, atleast 2 - 5 days lead time							
Paper Bowl							
Paper Bowl Cover Lid (220cc)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	956.00	5 Boxes	946.00 =	4,730.00	25 Boxes - P944
Paper Bowl Cover Lid (260cc)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,066.00	5 Boxes	1,056.00 =	5,280.00	25 Boxes - P1054
Paper Bowl Cover Lid (320cc)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,066.00	5 Boxes	1,056.00 =	5,280.00	25 Boxes - P1054
Paper Bowl Cover Lid (390cc)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,198.00	5 Boxes	1,188.00 =	5,940.00	25 Boxes - P1186
Paper Bowl Cover Lid (520cc medium for Fried styro Noodles)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,627.00	5 Boxes	1,617.00 =	8,085.00	25 Boxes - P1615
Paper Bowl Cover Lid (750cc)	1 Box	600 pcs.	2,210.00	5 Boxes	2,200.00 =	11,000.00	25 Boxes - P2198
Paper Bowl Cover Lid (780cc)	1 Box	600pcs.					
Paper bowl (220cc or 6oz) - Plain/Printed	1 Box	1000 pcs.	890.00	5 Boxes	880.00 =	4,400.00	25 Boxes - P878
Paper bowl (260cc or 8oz) - Plain/Printed	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,000.00	5 Boxes	990.00 =	4,950.00	25 Boxes - P988
Paper bowl (320cc or 10oz) - Plain/Printed	1 pack	1000 pcs.	1,154.00	5 Boxes	1,144.00 =	5,720.00	25 Boxes - P1142
Paper bowl (390cc or 12oz) - Plain/Printed	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,385.00	5 Boxes	1,375.00 =	6,875.00	25 Boxes - P1373
Paper Bowl (520cc medium for Fried styro Noodles)- Plain/Printed	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,682.00	5 Boxes	1,672.00 =	8,360.00	25 Boxes - P1670
Paper Bowl (750cc) - Plain/Printed	1 Box	600pcs.	1,990.00	5 Boxes	1,980.00 =	9,900.00	25 Boxes - P1978
Paper Bowl (780cc) - Plain/Printed	1 Box	600 pcs.	2,210.00	5 Boxes	2,200.00 =	11,000.00	25 Boxes - P2198
Paper Cups							
Paper Cup Cover Lid Only (16oz)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,066.00	5 Boxes	1,056.00 =	5,280.00	25 Boxes - P1054
Paper Cup Cover Lid Only (12oz)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	670.00	5 Boxes	660.00 =	3,300.00	25 Boxes - P658
Paper cups (22oz) - Plain	1 Box	1000 pcs.	2,320.00	5 Boxes	2,310.00 =	11,550.00	25 Boxes - P2308
Paper cups (22oz) - Printed Design	1 Box	1000 pcs.	2,320.00	5 Boxes	2,310.00 =	11,550.00	25 Boxes - P2308
Paper cups (16oz) - Plain	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,550.00	5 Boxes	1,540.00 =	7,700.00	25 Boxes - P1538
Paper cups (16oz) - Printed Design	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,550.00	5 Boxes	1,540.00 =	7,700.00	25 Boxes - P1538
Paper cups (12oz) - Plain	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,055.00	5 Boxes	1,045.00 =	5,225.00	25 Boxes - P1043
Paper cups (12oz) - Printed Design	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,055.00	5 Boxes	1,045.00 =	5,225.00	25 Boxes - P1043
Paper cups (10oz) - Plain	1 Box	1000 pcs.	945.00	5 Boxes	935.00 =	4,675.00	25 Boxes - P933
Paper cups (10oz) - Printed Design	1 Box	1000 pcs.	945.00	5 Boxes	935.00 =	4,675.00	25 Boxes - P933
Paper cups (8oz) - Plain	1 Box	1000 pcs.	703.00	5 Boxes	693.00 =	3,465.00	25 Boxes - P691
Paper cups (8oz) - Design	1 Box	1000 pcs.	703.00	5 Boxes	693.00 =	3,465.00	25 Boxes - P691
Paper cups (6.5oz) -(Icecone / snowcone / Vendo)- Plain	1 Box	1000 pcs.	593.00	5 Boxes	583.00 =	2,915.00	25 Boxes - P581
Paper cups (6.5oz) -(Icecone / snowcone / Vendo) - Printed Design	1 Box	1000 pcs.	593.00	5 Boxes	583.00 =	2,915.00	25 Boxes - P581
Paper cups (5oz) - Plain	1 Box	1000 pcs.	538.00	5 Boxes	528.00 =	2,640.00	25 Boxes - P526
Paper cups (5oz) - Printed Design	1 Box	1000 pcs.	538.00	5 Boxes	528.00 =	2,640.00	25 Boxes - P526
Paper cups (3oz) - Plain	1 Box	2000 pcs.	890.00	5 Boxes	880.00 =	4,400.00	25 Boxes - P878
Paper cups (3oz) - Printed Design	1 Box	2000 pcs.	890.00	5 Boxes	880.00 =	4,400.00	25 Boxes - P878
Plastic Cups w/ Lid For Milk Tea							
PPCUP 12OZ	Box	2000pcs	3300	(Pabili)			
PPCUP 16OZ	Box	2000pcs	4180	(Pabili)			
PPCUP 22OZ	Box	2000pcs	4400	(Pabili)			
UCUP360 or 12OZ	Box	2000pcs	4400	(Pabili)			
UCUP500 or 16OZ	Box	2000pcs	5280	(Pabili)			
UCUP700 or 22OZ	Box	2000pcs	5720	(Pabili)			
YPP700 or 22oz Cups	Box	2000pcs	4730	(Pabili)			
YPP500 or 16oz Cups	Box	2000pcs	3960	(Pabili)			
YPP360 or 12oz Cupz	Box	2000pcs	3520	(Pabili)			
SLIMCUP (90mm) 16OZ	Box	2000pcs	473	(Pabili)			
SLIMCUP (90mm) 22oz	Box	2000pcs	5390	(Pabili)			
HARD CUP 16OZ	Box	1000pcs	5500	(Pabili)			
HARD CUP 22OZ	Box	1000pcs	6930	(Pabili)			
HARD CUP 1L	Box	1000pcs	7700	(Pabili)			
LID ONLY	Box	1000pcs	1100	(Pabili)			
DOMELID 95MM	Box	2000pcs	2640	(Pabili)			
DOMELID 90MM	Box	2000pcs	2640	(Pabili)			
FLATLID 95MM	Box	2000pcs	1980	(Pabili)			
FLATLID 90MM	Box	2000pcs	1980	(Pabili)			
SEALING MACHINE	1pc	1pc	3190	(Pabili)			
SEALING FILM W/ D	Box	12pcs	7128	(Pabili)			
SEALING FILM PLAIN	Box	12pcs	6864	(Pabili)			
Ordinary Plastic cups transparent							
Ordinary Plastic cups transparent (Smart) (3oz)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	230.00	5 Bundles	220.00 =	1,100.00	25 Bundles - P218
Ordinary Plastic cups transparent (Smart) (5oz)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	258.00	5 Bundles	248.00 =	1,240.00	25 Bundles - P246
Ordinary Plastic cup transparent (Smart) (6oz)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	269.00	5 Bundles	259.00 =	1,295.00	25 Bundles - P257

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Ordinary Plastic cup transparent (Smart) (7oz)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	280.00	5 Bundles	270.00	= 1,350.00	25 Bundles - P268
Ordinary Plastic cups transparent (Smart) (8oz) 280ml	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	296.00	5 Bundles	286.00	= 1,430.00	25 Bundles - P284
Ordinary Plastic cups transparent (Smart) (10oz)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	384.00	5 Bundles	374.00	= 1,870.00	25 Bundles - P372
Ordinary Plastic cups transparent (Smart) (12oz) 360ml	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	406.00	5 Bundles	396.00	= 1,980.00	25 Bundles - P394
Ordinary Plastic cups transparent (Smart) (16oz) 500ml	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	670.00	5 Bundles	660.00	= 3,300.00	25 Bundles - P658
Dome Cover Lid only							
Plastic Lids Dome Cover (16oz)	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,220.00	5 Cartons	1,210.00	= 6,050.00	25 Cartons - P1208
Plastic Lids Dome Cover (12oz)	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,220.00	5 Cartons	1,210.00	= 6,050.00	25 Cartons - P1208
Flat Cover Lid only							
Plastic Lids Flat Cover (16oz)	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,000.00	5 Cartons	990.00	= 4,950.00	25 Cartons - P988
Plastic Lids Flat Cover (12oz)	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,000.00	5 Cartons	990.00	= 4,950.00	25 Cartons - P988
Plastic Cups w/ Dome Cover Lid							
Plastic Cups w/ Dome Lid (D-8)	Carton	1000 pcs.	2,870.00	5 Cartons	2,860.00	= 14,300.00	25 Cartons - P2858
Plastic Cups w/ Dome Lid (D-12)	Carton	1000 pcs.	3,200.00	5 Cartons	3,190.00	= 15,950.00	25 Cartons - P3188
Plastic Cups w/ Dome Lid (D-16)	Carton	1000 pcs.	3,530.00	5 Cartons	3,520.00	= 17,600.00	25 Cartons - P3518
Plastic Cups w/ Dome Lid (D-22)	Carton	1000 pcs.	3,860.00	5 Cartons	3,850.00	= 19,250.00	25 Cartons - P3848
Plastic Cups w/ flat Cover lid							
Plastic Cups w/ flat lid (D-12)	Carton	1000 pcs.	2,980.00	5 Cartons	2,970.00	= 14,850.00	25 Cartons - P988
Plastic Cups w/ flat lid (D-16)	Carton	1000 pcs.	3,310.00	5 Cartons	3,300.00	= 16,500.00	25 Cartons - P3298
White Plastic Cups (Ever Fortune)							
Plastic Lids Flat Cover (16oz) EverFortune	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,462.00	5 Cartons	1,452.00	= 7,260.00	25 Cartons - P1450
Plastic Lids Flat Cover (12oz) EverFortune	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,088.00	5 Cartons	1,078.00	= 5,390.00	25 Cartons - P1076
Plastic Lids Flat Cover (8oz) EverFortune	Carton	1000 pcs.	780.00	5 Cartons	770.00	= 3,850.00	25 Cartons - P768
White Plastic Cups w/ Cover Lid (Set)							
Plastic cups w/ Cover Lid (16oz) EverFortune	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,990.00	5 Cartons	1,980.00	= 9,900.00	25 Cartons - P1978
Plastic cups w/ Cover Lid (12oz) EverFortune	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,528.00	5 Cartons	1,518.00	= 7,590.00	25 Cartons - P1516
Plastic cups w/ Cover Lid (8oz) EverFortune	Carton	1000 pcs.	1,198.00	5 Cartons	1,188.00	= 5,940.00	25 Cartons - P1186
PP Transparent Plastic Cup							
Transparent Plastic Cup 8oz (PP-8T win-win)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	428.00	5 Boxes	418.00	= 2,090.00	25 Boxes - P416
Transparent Plastic Cup 12oz (PP-12T)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	857.00	5 Boxes	847.00	= 4,235.00	25 Boxes - P846
PP Plastic Cup & Lid Cover							
Flat Lid for 12, 16, 22oz Clear & Z Cups (OPS-FL)	1 Box	1000pcs.	1,110.00	5 Boxes	1,100.00	= 5,500.00	25 Boxes - P1098
Dome Lid for 12, 16, 22oz Clear & Z Cups (OPS-DL)	1 Box	1000pcs.	1,770.00	5 Boxes	1,760.00	= 8,800.00	25 Boxes - P1758
Plastic Cup 12oz (PP-12Z)	1 Box	1000pcs.	1,440.00	5 Boxes	1,430.00	= 7,150.00	25 Boxes - P1428
Plastic Cup 16oz (PP-16Z)	1 Box	1000pcs.	1,660.00	5 Boxes	1,650.00	= 8,250.00	25 Boxes - P1648
PP White Plastic Cup & Lid Cover							
Lid For 12oz (PCL-12W)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	780.00	5 Boxes	770.00	= 3,850.00	25 Boxes - P768
Lid For 16oz (PCL-16W)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,110.00	5 Boxes	1,100.00	= 5,500.00	25 Boxes - P1098
White Plastic Cup 12oz (PP-12W)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,110.00	5 Boxes	1,100.00	= 5,500.00	25 Boxes - P1098
White Plastic Cup 16oz (PP-16W)	1 Box	1000 pcs.	1,803.00	5 Boxes	1,793.00	= 8,965.00	25 Boxes - P1791
Gravy Cup / Sauce Cup							
Gravy Cup 1.5oz (44ml) Set	1 Bundle	1,000 pcs	1,440.00	5 Bundles	1,430.00	= 7,150.00	25 Bundles - P1428
Gravy Cup 2.5oz (74ml) Set	1 Bundle	1,000 pcs	1,550.00	5 Bundles	1,540.00	= 7,700.00	25 Bundles - P1538
Gravy Cup 210cc Set	1 Bundle	1,000 pcs	2,650.00	5 Bundles	2,640.00	= 13,200.00	25 Bundles - P2638
Gravy Cup 240cc Set	1 Bundle	1,000 pcs	2,540.00	5 Bundles	2,530.00	= 12,650.00	25 Bundles - P2528
Gravy Cup 2oz (60ml) Set	1 Bundle	1,000 pcs	1,990.00	5 Bundles	1,980.00	= 9,900.00	25 Bundles - P1978
Gravy Cup MS758	1 Bundle	1,000 pcs	2,870.00	5 Bundles	2,860.00	= 14,300.00	25 Bundles - P2858
Gravy Cup MS4	1 Bundle	1,000 pcs	2,870.00	5 Bundles	2,860.00	= 14,300.00	25 Bundles - P2858
Sauce Cup w/ cover lid For Dip (Ever Fortune) (White) 30ml	1 Bundle	1,000 pcs	780.00	5 Bundles	770.00	= 3,850.00	25 Bundles - P768
Microwavable Container							
Microwavable Bowl w/ Cover Lid (Round) - (Metro) (MRO-10oz) - 250ml "120/38"	Case	10pcs. x 30packs	959.00	5 Cases	954.00	= 4,770.00	
Microwavable Bowl w/ Cover Lid (Round) - (Metro) (MRO-16oz) - 450ml "120/63"	Case	10pcs. x 30packs	1,131.00	5 Cases	1,126.00	= 5,630.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Microwavable Bowl w/ Cover Lid (Round) - (Metro) (MRO-30oz) - 750ml "120/108"	Case	10pcs. x 30packs	1,444.00	5 Cases	1,439.00	= 7,195.00	
Microwavable Rectangle w/ Cover Lid - (Metro) (Leche Flan-400) - 470ml	Case	10pcs. x 30packs	1,512.00	5 Cases	1,507.00	= 7,535.00	
Microwavable Rectangle w/ Cover Lid - (Metro) (MRE-500) - 500ml "174/121/40"	Case	10pcs. x 30packs	1,545.00	5 Cases	1,540.00	= 7,700.00	
Microwavable Rectangle w/ Cover Lid - (Metro) (MRE-650) - 650ml	Case	10pcs. x 30packs	1,705.00	5 Cases	1,700.00	= 8,500.00	
Microwavable Rectangle w/ Cover Lid - (Metro) (MRE-750) - 750ml "174/121/59"	Case	10pcs. x 30packs	1,933.00	5 Cases	1,928.00	= 9,640.00	
Microwavable Rectangle w/ Cover Lid - (Metro) (MRE-1000) - 1000ml "170/121/70"	Case	10pcs. x 30packs	2,058.00	5 Cases	2,053.00	= 10,265.00	
Clear Pack (OPS)							
Spaghetti-Mini Clear Pack (OPS) C-201	1 Pack	WF /100's	357.00	5 Packs	352.00	= 1,760.00	
Multi Clear Pack (OPS) C-301	1 Pack	WF /100's	445.00	5 Packs	440.00	= 2,200.00	
Burger Clear Pack (OPS) C-302	1 Pack	WF /100's	638.00	5 Packs	633.00	= 3,165.00	
Brownie Clear Pack (OPS) C-303	1 Pack	FP /100's	423.00	5 Packs	418.00	= 2,090.00	
Pastry Clear Pack (OPS) C-306/C-10	1 Pack	FP /100's	467.00	5 Packs	462.00	= 2,310.00	
Med-Food Square Clear Pack (OPS)	1 Pack	FP /100's	995.00	5 Packs	990.00	= 4,950.00	
Bread Pack Clear Pack (OPS)	1 Pack	FP /100's	1,435.00	5 Packs	1,430.00	= 7,150.00	
Moon Cake Clear Pack (OPS)	1 Pack	FP /100's	445.00	5 Packs	440.00	= 2,200.00	
Fiesta Pak (Half Roll) Clear Pack (OPS)	1 Pack	FP /100's	1,303.00	5 Packs	1,298.00	= 6,490.00	
Large Food (Sq) Clear Pack (OPS) C-308 "190/190mm"	1 Pack	FP /100's	1,325.00	5 Packs	1,320.00	= 6,600.00	
Slice Base/Cover (Triangle) Clear Pack (OPS) C-304/C-305	1 Pack	FP /100's	610.00	5 Packs	605.00	= 3,025.00	
2D 3D - Black Clear Pack (OPS)	1 Pack	FP /100's	1,325.00	5 Packs	1,320.00	= 6,600.00	
Hinged Tray Clear Pack (OPS)	1 Pack	WF /100's	500.00	5 Packs	495.00	= 2,475.00	
Egg Tray 12's Clear Pack (OPS)	1 Pack	WF /100's	753.00	5 Packs	748.00	= 3,740.00	
Egg Tray 30's Clear Pack (OPS)	1 Pack	WF /100's	3,635.00	5 Packs	3,630.00	= 18,150.00	
Pet Bottles							
Pet Bottles 330ml	1 Box	250 pcs.	769.00	5 Boxes	759.00	= 3,795.00	
Pet Bottles 500ml	1 Box	200 pcs.	659.00	5 Boxes	649.00	= 3,245.00	
Pet Bottles 1000ml (1liter)	1 Box	120 pcs.	644.00	5 Boxes	634.00	= 3,170.00	
Baking Cups							
Baking Cups 1oz	1 Bundle	2000 pcs.	406.00	5 Bundles	396.00	= 1,980.00	
Baking Cups 2oz	1 Bundle	1200pcs.	417.00	5 Bundles	407.00	= 2,035.00	
Baking Cups 3oz	1 Bundle	2000pcs.	538.00	5 Bundles	528.00	= 2,640.00	
Baking Cups 3/4oz	1 Bundle	2000pcs.	395.00	5 Bundles	385.00	= 1,925.00	
Baking Cups 5/2oz	1 Bundle	3000pcs.	384.00	5 Bundles	374.00	= 1,870.00	
Japanese Paper							
Japanese Paper (White)	Roll	24pcs. x 20 Folds	494.00	5 Rolls	484.00	= 2,420.00	
Japanese Paper (Assorted Color)	Roll	24pcs. x 20 Folds	736.00	5 Rolls	726.00	= 3,630.00	
Kraft Paper							
Kraft Paper (Rhino) #40 "36 x 48"	Roll	480 Rolls	1,055.00	5 Rolls	1,045.00	= 5,225.00	
Rice Wrapper							
Rice Wrapper "7 x 10" - Plain	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	461.00	5 Bundles	451.00	= 2,255.00	
Rice Wrapper "7 x 10" - Printed	1 Bundle						
Rice Wrapper "9 x 12" - Plain	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	637.00	5 Bundles	627.00	= 3,135.00	
Rice Wrapper "9 x 12" - Printed	1 Bundle						
Rice Wrapper "6 x 6" - Pouch Plain	1 Bundle						
Table Napkin							
Table Napkin (No Label)	1 Bundle	1kilo / 5packs	285.00	5 Bundles	275.00	= 1,375.00	
Table Napkin (Wings)	1 Bundle	1kilo / 5packs	505.00	5 Bundles	495.00	= 2,475.00	
Table Napkin (Smart)	1 Bundle	600g / 5packs	384.00	5 Bundles	374.00	= 1,870.00	
Table Napkin (Crown)	1 Bundle	3/4Kg / 5packs	362.00	5 Bundles	352.00	= 1,760.00	
Table Napkin (Deluxe)	1 Bundle	1000pcs. / 5packs	208.00	5 Bundles	198.00	= 990.00	
Table Napkin (Harmony)	1 Bundle	1000pcs. / 5packs	230.00	5 Bundles	220.00	= 1,100.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Table Napkin (Yahoo) (Pre-Cut) (1Ply)							
Table Napkin (Jumbo)							
Table Napkin (Smart)							
Table Napkin (Plus) (Pre-cut)	1 Bundle	1000pcs. / 5packs	241.00	5 Bundles	231.00	= 1,155.00	
Table Napkin (Plus) (Pre-cut)	1 Bundle	400pcs. / 48packs	1,198.00	5 Bundles	1,188.00	= 5,940.00	
Table Napkin (Plus) (Folded)	1 Bundle	50pcs. / 80packs	1,050.00	5 Bundles	1,040.00	= 5,200.00	
Table Napkin (Plus) (Folded)	1 Bundle	350pcs. / 10packs	808.00	5 Bundles	798.00	= 3,990.00	
Table Napkin (Plus) (Paper Towel)	1 Bundle	150pcs. / 30packs	940.00	5 Bundles	930.00	= 4,650.00	
Toilet Paper							
Toilet Paper (Plus) (1 Ply) (300's)	1 Bundle	9 Rolls / 10packs	692.00	5 Bundles	682.00	= 3,410.00	
Toilet Paper (Plus) (1 Ply) (400's)	1 Bundle	48 Rolls	395.00	5 Bundles	385.00	= 1,925.00	
Toilet Paper (Plus) (2 Ply) (200's)	1 Bundle	48 Rolls	450.00	5 Bundles	440.00	= 2,200.00	
Toilet Paper (Plus Interleaves) (50's)	1 Bundle	50pcs. / 24packs	362.00	5 Bundles	352.00	= 1,760.00	
Toilet Paper (Fresh Tissue) (2 Ply) (250's)	1 Bundle	12 Rolls / 8 Packs	1,055.00	5 Bundles	1,045.00	= 5,225.00	
PLASTIC BAG							
PE Ice							
1X10 (SIOPAO SAUCE)	1 Bundle	1,000pcs	59.00	10 Bundles	54.00	= 540.00	
1 1/2 x 10 (ice candy)	1 Bundle	1,000pcs	71.00	10 Bundles	66.00	= 660.00	
PLASTIC 4X10 1/2 (FOR SOFTDRINKS)	1 Bundle	1,000pcs	96.00	10 Bundles	91.00	= 910.00	
PLASTIC 4X12 (FOR ICE)	1 Bundle	1,000pcs	181.00	10 Bundles	176.00	= 1,760.00	
PLASTIC HD Roll 8X11 "1KILO" (Plastic Labo)	1 Bundle	1000 PCS.	87.00	10 Bundles	82.00	= 820.00	
Sando Plastic Bag							
Ordinary LARGE Sando Plastic Bag (colored)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	638.00	10 Bundles	633.00	= 6,330.00	
Ordinary MED Sando Plastic Bag (colored)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	379.00	10 Bundles	374.00	= 3,740.00	
Ordinary TINY / SMALL Sando Plastic Bag (colored)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	196.00	10 Bundles	191.00	= 1,910.00	
Ordinary MINI Sando Plastic Bag (colored)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	146.00	10 Bundles	141.00	= 1,410.00	
Ordinary MICRO Sando Plastic Bag (colored)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	90.00	10 Bundles	85.00	= 850.00	
Super White Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	5,065.00	10 Bundles	5,060.00	= 50,600.00	
Jumbo White Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	2,777.00	10 Bundles	2,772.00	= 27,720.00	
X-Large White Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,380.00	10 Bundles	1,375.00	= 13,750.00	
Large White Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	957.00	10 Bundles	952.00	= 9,520.00	
Medium White Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	500.00	10 Bundles	495.00	= 4,950.00	
Small / Tiny White Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	286.00	10 Bundles	281.00	= 2,810.00	
Super Stripe Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	5,890.00	10 Bundles	5,885.00	= 58,850.00	
Jumbo Stripe Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	5,175.00	10 Bundles	5,170.00	= 51,700.00	
Giant Stripe Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	3,250.00	10 Bundles	3,245.00	= 32,450.00	
X-Large Stripe Sando Plastic Bag	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	2,117.00	10 Bundles	2,112.00	= 21,120.00	
SHOPPING BAG Patch + P.Hole (SS)							
SHOPPING BAG (GOOD FRIENDS) #GUD-F "14.5 x 19"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	445.00	10 Bundles	440.00	= 4,400.00	
SHOPPING BAG (K - BAG) #K-BAG "14.5 x 19"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	445.00	10 Bundles	440.00	= 4,400.00	
SHOPPING BAG (COROLLA - J) #COR-J "18 x 21"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	489.00	10 Bundles	484.00	= 4,840.00	
Carrier Bag with Handle (Milktea Takeout)							
Carrier Bag with Handle (Single Cup) "6.25 x 11" .008 (Milktea Takeout)	1 Bundle	1000pcs.					
Carrier Bag with Handle (Single Cup) "7.5 x 13" .008 (Milktea Takeout)	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	423.00	10 Bundles	418.00	= 4,180.00	Cash On Hand - Retail - walk-in
Carrier Bag with Handle (Double Cup) "12 x 11.5" .008 (Milktea Takeout)	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	665.00	10 Bundles	660.00	= 6,600.00	Cash On Hand - Retail - walk-in
CARRIER BAG w/ P.Hole (SG)							
CARRIER BAG (LOVELY CHERRY) #LOV-C "9 + 4 x 14"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	203.00	10 Bundles	198.00	= 1,980.00	
CARRIER BAG (FOREVER FRIEND) #FOR-F "12 + 3 x 15.5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	247.00	10 Bundles	242.00	= 2,420.00	
CARRIER BAG (PUCCA) #PUCCA "12 + 3 x 15.5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	247.00	10 Bundles	242.00	= 2,420.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
CARRIER BAG w/ P.Hole							
CARRIER BAG (LUCKY BAG) #L-BAG "18 x 21"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	368.00	10 Bundles	363.00	= 3,630.00	
CARRIER BAG (MONICA - J) #MON-J "18 x 21"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	368.00	10 Bundles	363.00	= 3,630.00	
CARRIER BAG (PALAWAN) #PLWN "18 x 21"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	368.00	10 Bundles	363.00	= 3,630.00	
CARRIER BAG (MY ANGEL) #ANGEL "9 x 12"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	126.00	10 Bundles	121.00	= 1,210.00	
CARRIER BAG w/ P.Hole (SS)							
CARRIER BAG (LITTLE MONKEY) #L-MKY "12 x 15"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	126.00	10 Bundles	121.00	= 1,210.00	
CARRIER BAG (LITTLE KITKAT) #L-KAT "11.75 x 13.5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	115.00	10 Bundles	110.00	= 1,100.00	
CARRIER BAG w/ P.Hole (B/G)							
CARRIER BAG (IVY) (Tiny) "8.5 x12 + 2"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	115.00	10 Bundles	110.00	= 1,100.00	
CARRIER BAG (IVY) (Small) "10.5 x 16 + 2"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	181.00	10 Bundles	176.00	= 1,760.00	
CARRIER BAG (IVY) (Medium) "12 x 17 + 2"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	214.00	10 Bundles	209.00	= 2,090.00	
CARRIER BAG (IVY) (Large) "15 x 18 + 2"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	357.00	10 Bundles	352.00	= 3,520.00	
CARRIER BAG (IVY) (X-Large) "14 + 14 x 21.5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	445.00	10 Bundles	440.00	= 4,400.00	
CARRIER BAG (HD GRAY) "15 x 19"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	467.00	10 Bundles	462.00	= 4,620.00	
CARRIER BAG (HD CUP CARRIER) "12 X 11 + 1"	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	1,435.00	10 Bundles	1,430.00	= 14,300.00	
ECO BAG (Colors: P, Y, Gr, Bl, Br, R, Blk, Maroon)							
ECO BAG (Mini) "8.5 + 4.5 x 15.5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.					
ECO BAG #501 (Tiny) "10 + 4.5 x 14"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	335.00	10 Bundles	330.00	= 3,300.00	
ECO BAG #600 (Small) "10 + 5.5 x 15.75"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	445.00	10 Bundles	440.00	= 4,400.00	
ECO BAG #603 (Medium) "11.5 + 7 x 19.5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	555.00	10 Bundles	550.00	= 5,500.00	
ECO BAG #601 (Large) "13.5 + 7 x 23.5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	665.00	10 Bundles	660.00	= 6,600.00	
ECO BAG #602 (X-Large) "15 + 7 x 26.5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	885.00	10 Bundles	880.00	= 8,800.00	
BRAZO BAG w/ P.Lip (SG)							
BRAZO BAG (Small) "12 + 6 x 12"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	280.00	10 Bundles	275.00	= 2,750.00	
BRAZO BAG (Large) "19 + 6 x 12"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	357.00	10 Bundles	352.00	= 3,520.00	
PAPER SHOPPING BAG							
PAPER SHOPPING BAG (Small)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	885.00	5 Bundles	880.00	= 4,400.00	
PAPER SHOPPING BAG (Large)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	940.00	5 Bundles	935.00	= 4,675.00	
PAPER BAG w/ HANDLE							
PAPER BAG w/ HANDLE (X-S) "5"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	71.00	10 Bundles	66.00	= 660.00	
PAPER BAG w/ HANDLE (Small) "4"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	98.00	10 Bundles	93.00	= 930.00	
PAPER BAG w/ HANDLE (Medium) "3"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	124.00	10 Bundles	119.00	= 1,190.00	
PAPER BAG w/ HANDLE (Large) "1"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	151.00	10 Bundles	146.00	= 1,460.00	
TAKE OUT BAG							
TAKE OUT BAG (Mini)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	66.00	10 Bundles	61.00	= 610.00	
TAKE OUT BAG (Tiny)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	77.00	10 Bundles	72.00	= 720.00	
IVORY BAG							
IVORY BAG (Tiny) (White)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	126.00	10 Bundles	121.00	= 1,210.00	
IVORY BAG (Small) (White)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	198.00	10 Bundles	193.00	= 1,930.00	
IVORY BAG (Medium) (White)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	236.00	10 Bundles	231.00	= 2,310.00	
IVORY BAG (Large) (White)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	390.00	10 Bundles	385.00	= 3,850.00	
IVORY BAG (X-Large) (White)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	390.00	10 Bundles	385.00	= 3,850.00	
NET BAG							
NET BAG (Small)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	500.00	5 Bundles	495.00	= 2,475.00	
NET BAG (Medium)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	533.00	5 Bundles	528.00	= 2,640.00	
NET BAG (Large)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	577.00	5 Bundles	572.00	= 2,860.00	
NET BAG (Jumbo)	1 Bundle	100pcs.	643.00	5 Bundles	638.00	= 3,190.00	
SAKO BAG							
SAKO BAG "17 x 19"	1 Bundle	100pcs.	533.00	5 Bundles	528.00	= 2,640.00	
Biodegradable Plastic							
Smart Biodegradable (SM-Bio) "8x11"	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	91.00	10 Bundles	81.00	= 810.00	
Smart Biodegradable (SM-Bio) "10x14"	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	151.00	10 Bundles	141.00	= 1,410.00	
Smart Biodegradable (SM-Bio) "12x18"	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	259.00	10 Bundles	249.00	= 2,490.00	
Smart Biodegradable (SM-Bio) "16x24"	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	532.00	10 Bundles	522.00	= 5,220.00	
Smart Biodegradable (SM-Bio) "20x30"	1 Bundle	1000pcs.	1,035.00	10 Bundles	1025.00	= 10,250.00	
TRASH BAG / GARBAGE BAG BLACK							
Trash Bag Flat - "9X9X18" (SMALL)	per pack	100 pcs.	111.00	10 Packs	101.00	= 1,010.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Trash Bag Flat - "11X11X24" (MEDIUM)	per pack	100 pcs.	167.00	10 Packs	157.00	= 1,570.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "13X13X32" (LARGE)	per pack	100 pcs.	281.00	10 Packs	271.00	= 2,710.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "15X15X37" (XL)	per pack	100 pcs.	422.00	10 Packs	412.00	= 4,120.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "18.5X18.5X40" (XXL)	per pack	100 pcs.	552.00	10 Packs	542.00	= 5,420.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "9X9X18" (SMALL)	per pack	100 pcs.	119.00	10 Packs	109.00	= 1,090.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "11X11X24" (MEDIUM)	per pack	100 pcs.	207.00	10 Packs	197.00	= 1,970.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "13X13X32" (LARGE)	per pack	100 pcs.	357.00	10 Packs	347.00	= 3,470.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "15X15X37" (XL)	per pack	100 pcs.	519.00	10 Packs	509.00	= 5,090.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "18.5X18.5X40" (XXL)	per pack	100 pcs.	750.00	10 Packs	740.00	= 7,400.00	
Trash Bag Flat - "19.5x19.5x46" (XXXL)							
Tasty Bread (PP)							
Tasty Bread "7x14" Printed Plastic	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	505.00	5 Bundles	495.00	= 2,475.00	
Tasty Bread "7x14" White	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	527.00	5 Bundles	517.00	= 2,585.00	
American Bread "7x14" Printed Plastic	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	505.00	5 Bundles	495.00	= 2,475.00	
American Bread "7x14" White	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	527.00	5 Bundles	517.00	= 2,585.00	
Plain "7x14" Printed Plastic	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	472.00	5 Bundles	462.00	= 2,310.00	
Tasty Bread "9x18" Printed Plastic	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	747.00	5 Bundles	737.00	= 3,685.00	
Tasty Bread "9x18" White	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	775.00	5 Bundles	765.00	= 3,825.00	
American Bread "9x18" Printed Plastic	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	747.00	5 Bundles	737.00	= 3,685.00	
Plain "9x18" Printed Plastic	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	725.00	5 Bundles	715.00	= 3,575.00	
Sandwich Wrapper							
Hamburger Plain Plastic Wrap "6x6"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	179.00	10 Bundles	169.00	= 1,690.00	
Hamburger Print Plastic Wrap "6x6"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	313.00	10 Bundles	303.00	= 3,030.00	
Hotdog Plain Plastic Wrap "4x7.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	192.00	10 Bundles	182.00	= 1,820.00	
Hotdog Print Plastic Wrap "4x7.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	296.00	10 Bundles	286.00	= 2,860.00	
Footlong Print Plastic Wrap "4.5x16"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	538.00	10 Bundles	528.00	= 5,280.00	
COPP-Bag							
COPP-Bag "4 1/2 x 7" Gusset (2 1/4 + 2 1/4 x 7)	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	83.00	10 Bundles	73.00	= 730.00	
COPP-Bag "5 x 8" Gusset (2 1/2 + 2 1/2 x 8)	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	98.00	10 Bundles	88.00	= 880.00	
COPP-Bag "6 x 7"	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	103.00	10 Bundles	93.00	= 930.00	
COPP-Bag "6 x 9" Gusset (3 + 3 x 9)	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	131.00	10 Bundles	121.00	= 1,210.00	
COPP-Bag "7 x 11" Gusset (3 1/2 + 3 1/2 x 11)	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	178.00	10 Bundles	168.00	= 1,680.00	
COPP-Bag "8 x 12" Gusset (4 + 4 x 12)	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	219.00	10 Bundles	209.00	= 2,090.00	
COPP-Bag "9 x 14" Gusset (4 1/2 + 4 1/2 x 14)	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	285.00	10 Bundles	275.00	= 2,750.00	
OPP-Bag (S/S-30um w/ Tape)							
OPP-Bag (S/S-30um w/ Tape) "4 x 6 + 2 LIP"	Pack	1000 pcs.	676.00	5 Packs	666.00	= 3,330.00	
OPP-Bag (S/S-30um w/ Tape) "6 x 9 + 2 LIP"	Pack	1000 pcs.	1,275.00	5 Packs	1265.00	= 6,325.00	
OPP-Bag (S/S-30um w/ Tape) "4 x 6 + 2 LIP"	Pack						
OPP-Roll (W/Print)							
OPP-Roll (W/Print) (Flo-Wrap) "7cm x 40m"	Roll	1 Roll	208.00	10 Rolls	198.00	= 1,980.00	
PP-Bag (S/S-0.0015 w/Tape)							
PP-Bag (S/S-0.0015 w/Tape) "6 1/8 x 5 + 2 LIP" (CD Bag)	Pack						
PP-Bag (S/S-0.0015 w/Tape) "9 x 13 + 2 LIP" (Bond Paper Bag)	Pack	1000 pcs.	1,660.00	5 Packs	1650.00	= 8,250.00	
PP-Bag (S/S-0.0015 w/Tape) "10 x 14 + 2 LIP" (Shirt Bag)	Pack	1000 pcs.	1,880.00	5 Packs	1870.00	= 9,350.00	
Paper (Notion Bag)							
Paper (Notion Bag) "4 x 6"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	181.00	10 Bundles	171.00	= 1,710.00	
Paper (Notion Bag) "5 x 7"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	197.00	10 Bundles	187.00	= 1,870.00	
Paper (Notion Bag) "6 x 9"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	391.00	10 Bundles	381.00	= 3,810.00	
Paper (Notion Bag) "7 x 10"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	417.00	10 Bundles	407.00	= 4,070.00	
Paper (Notion Bag) "8 x 11"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	450.00	10 Bundles	440.00	= 4,400.00	
Paper (Notion Bag) "10 x 13"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	736.00	10 Bundles	726.00	= 7,260.00	
Paper (Notion Bag) "12 x 15"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	852.00	10 Bundles	842.00	= 8,420.00	
Paper (Notion Bag) "5 x 18"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,512.00	10 Bundles	1502.00	= 15,020.00	
Paper (Notion Bag) "17 x 21"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,682.00	10 Bundles	1672.00	= 16,720.00	
Smart (Notion Bag)							
Smart (Notion Bag) "3 x 5"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	67.00	10 Packs	57.00	= 570.00	
Smart (Notion Bag) "4 x 6"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	101.00	10 Packs	91.00	= 910.00	
Smart (Notion Bag) "5 x 7"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	131.00	10 Packs	121.00	= 1,210.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Smart (Notion Bag) "6 x 9"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	146.00	10 Packs	136.00	= 1,360.00	
Smart (Notion Bag) "7 x 10"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	181.00	10 Packs	171.00	= 1,710.00	
Smart (Notion Bag) "8 x 11"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	222.00	10 Packs	212.00	= 2,120.00	
Smart (Notion Bag) "10 x 13"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	324.00	10 Packs	314.00	= 3,140.00	
Smart (Notion Bag) "12 x 15"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	445.00	10 Packs	435.00	= 4,350.00	
Smart (Notion Bag) "15 x 28"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	689.00	10 Packs	679.00	= 6,790.00	
Smart (Notion Bag) "17 x 21"	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	978.00	10 Packs	968.00	= 9,680.00	
Flower Pot							
Flower Pot "6" #CP009	1 Bundle	Doz	182.00	10 Bundles	172.00	= 1,720.00	
Flower Pot "7" #175	1 Bundle	Doz	182.00	10 Bundles	172.00	= 1,720.00	
Flower Pot "8" #576	1 Bundle	Doz	222.00	10 Bundles	212.00	= 2,120.00	
Flower Pot "9" #758	1 Bundle	Doz	288.00	10 Bundles	278.00	= 2,780.00	
(Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset)							
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "2 x 2 x 6" .002	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	203.00	10 Bundles	193.00	= 1,930.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "2.5 x 2.5 x 7" .0025	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	368.00	10 Bundles	358.00	= 3,580.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "3 x 3 x 8" .003	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	555.00	10 Bundles	545.00	= 5,450.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "4 x 4 x 7" .003	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	637.00	10 Bundles	627.00	= 6,270.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "5 x 5 x 8" .003	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	901.00	10 Bundles	891.00	= 8,910.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "6 x 6 x 10" .004	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,341.00	10 Bundles	1331.00	= 13,310.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "7 x 7 x 11" .004	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	2,309.00	10 Bundles	2299.00	= 22,990.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "8 x 8 x 13" .004	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	3,112.00	10 Bundles	3102.00	= 31,020.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "10 x 10 x 17" .005	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	6,236.00	10 Bundles	6226.00	= 62,260.00	
Seedling PE Bag w/ Gusset "14 x 14 x 22" .0065	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.					
(Seedling PE Bag)							
Seedling PE Bag "3x6" (.002)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.					
Seedling PE Bag "4x6" (.002)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	175.00	10 Bundles	165.00	= 1,650.00	
Seedling PE Bag "5x7" (.002)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	263.00	10 Bundles	253.00	= 2,530.00	
Seedling PE Bag "5x8" (.002)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	296.00	10 Bundles	286.00	= 2,860.00	
Seedling PE Bag "6x8" (.002)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	340.00	10 Bundles	330.00	= 3,300.00	
Seedling PE Bag "6x10" (.002)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	428.00	10 Bundles	418.00	= 4,180.00	
Seedling PE Bag "6x10" (.002)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.					
Seedling PE Bag "7x11" (.003)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	780.00	10 Bundles	770.00	= 7,700.00	
Seedling PE Bag "8x12" (.003)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,000.00	10 Bundles	990.00	= 9,900.00	
Seedling PE Bag "9x13" (.003)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,352.00	10 Bundles	1342.00	= 13,420.00	
Seedling PE Bag "10x14" (.003)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,616.00	10 Bundles	1606.00	= 16,060.00	
Seedling PE Bag "12x14" (.004)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	2,320.00	10 Bundles	2310.00	= 23,100.00	
Sugar Bag							
Sugar Bag "3 x 5" (100grams)	1 Pack	1000 pcs.					
Sugar Bag "4 x 7" (1/4 kg)	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	213.00	10 Packs	203.00	= 2,030.00	
Sugar Bag "5 x 8" (1/2 kg)	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	280.00	10 Packs	270.00	= 2,700.00	
Sugar Bag "6 x 10" (1 kg)	1 Pack	1000 pcs.	384.00	10 Packs	374.00	= 3,740.00	
Sugar Bag "8 x 13" (1 kg)	1 Pack	1000 pcs.					
Counter Bag							
# 1 Counter Bag "3.5 + 2 x 8"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	129.00	10 Bundles	119.00	= 1,190.00	
# 2 Counter Bag "4 +2.5 x 9.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	156.00	10 Bundles	146.00	= 1,460.00	
# 3 Counter Bag "4.5 + 2.25 x 10.75"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	172.00	10 Bundles	162.00	= 1,620.00	
# 4 Counter Bag "5 + 2.25 x 10.75"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	207.00	10 Bundles	197.00	= 1,970.00	
# 5 Counter Bag "5.25 + 2.25 x 12"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	219.00	10 Bundles	209.00	= 2,090.00	
# 6 Counter Bag "6 + 3 x 12.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	259.00	10 Bundles	249.00	= 2,490.00	
# 8 Counter Bag "6 + 3.5 x 14"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	324.00	10 Bundles	314.00	= 3,140.00	
# 10 Counter Bag "6.5 + 4 x 14"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	340.00	10 Bundles	330.00	= 3,300.00	
# 12 Counter Bag "7 + 4.5 x 15"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	340.00	10 Bundles	330.00	= 3,300.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag (PE)							
Zipper Plastic Bag #1 "2 x 3"	1 pack	1000pcs.	208.00	10 Packs	198.00	= 1,980.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #2 "2 1/2 x 4"	1 pack	1000pcs.	335.00	10 Packs	325.00	= 3,250.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #3 "3 x 4 1/2"	1 pack	1000pcs.	445.00	10 Packs	435.00	= 4,350.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #4 ("3 1/2 x 5"	1 pack	1000pcs.	494.00	10 Packs	484.00	= 4,840.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #5 "4 x 6"	1 pack	1000pcs.	703.00	10 Packs	693.00	= 6,930.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #6 "4 1/2 x 7"	1 pack	1000pcs.	846.00	10 Packs	836.00	= 8,360.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #7 "5 1/2 x 8"	1 pack	1000pcs.	1,077.00	10 Packs	1067.00	= 10,670.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #8 "7 x 10"	1 pack	1000pcs.	1,682.00	10 Packs	1672.00	= 16,720.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #9 "8 x 12"	1 pack	1000pcs.	2,045.00	10 Packs	2035.00	= 20,350.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #10 "10 x 14"	1 pack	1000pcs.	2,672.00	10 Packs	2662.00	= 26,620.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #11 "12 x 16"	1 pack	1000pcs.	3,904.00	10 Packs	3894.00	= 38,940.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Shrink Film Roll (PVC-25um)							
Shrink Film Roll "2" (3 kg)	1 Bundle	Roll	2,045.00	5 Bundles	2035.00	= 10,175.00	
Shrink Film Roll "3" (3 kg)	1 Bundle	Roll	2,045.00	5 Bundles	2035.00	= 10,175.00	
Shrink Film Roll "4" - 12" (5 kg)	1 Bundle	Roll	1,495.00	5 Bundles	1485.00	= 7,425.00	
Shrink Film Roll "14" (5 kg)	1 Bundle	Roll	1,495.00	5 Bundles	1485.00	= 7,425.00	
Shrink Film Roll "16" (5 kg)	1 Bundle	Roll	1,495.00	5 Bundles	1485.00	= 7,425.00	
Shrink Film Roll "18" (5 kg)	1 Bundle	Roll	1,495.00	5 Bundles	1485.00	= 7,425.00	
Shrink Film Roll "20" (5 kg)	1 Bundle	Roll	1,495.00	5 Bundles	1485.00	= 7,425.00	
Vacuum Packing Plastic (Repacking)							
Vacuum Plastic "6 x 8" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	406.00	5 Packs	396.00	= 1,980.00	
Vacuum Plastic "7 x 10" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	527.00	5 Packs	517.00	= 2,585.00	
Vacuum Plastic "8 x 12" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	758.00	5 Packs	748.00	= 3,740.00	
Vacuum Plastic "9 x 12" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	780.00	5 Packs	770.00	= 3,850.00	
Vacuum Plastic "10 x 14" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	868.00	5 Packs	858.00	= 4,290.00	
Powder Soap Bag							
Powder Soap Bag "4.5 + 2 x 11"	1 pack	100 pcs.					
Powder Soap Bag "4.5 + 2 x 11"	1 pack	1000 pcs.	681.00	5 Packs	671.00	= 3,355.00	
Cello Sheet (OPP)							
Cello Sheet "9 x 13"	1 Roll	5 kilos	945.00	5 Rolls	935.00	= 4,675.00	
Cello Sheet "12 x 18"	1 Roll	5 kilos	945.00	5 Rolls	935.00	= 4,675.00	
Cello Sheet "12 x 18" Printed	1 Roll	5 kilos	1,385.00	5 Rolls	1375.00	= 6,875.00	
Bubble Wrap / Bubble Sheet (PE)							
Black Bubble Wrap Roll 40inch x 100meter	1 Roll	40 x 100	585.00	5 Rolls	575.00	= 2,875.00	
Bubble Sheet 38" (W) 1M*100M	1 Roll	10 Yard	670.00	5 Rolls	660.00	= 3,300.00	(Pabili)
Hock Sheet (OPP) For Tikoy							
Hock Sheet (OPP) "6 x 6"	1 Pack	100 pcs.	65.00	10 Packs	55.00	= 550.00	
Hock Sheet (OPP) "7 x 7"	1 Pack	100 pcs.	82.00	10 Packs	72.00	= 720.00	
Hock Sheet (OPP) "8 x 8"	1 Pack	100 pcs.	93.00	10 Packs	83.00	= 830.00	
Hock Sheet (OPP) "9 x 9"	1 Pack	100 pcs.	109.00	10 Packs	99.00	= 990.00	
Plastic P.E. by 0.03 (Repacking)							
Plastic P.E. "8x12" by 0.03 #GM (Repack 1kg - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	1,470.00	5 Reams	1460.00	= 7,300.00	
President Plastic P.E. "5x8" by 0.02 #GM (Repack 250g - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	582.00	5 Reams	572.00	= 2,860.00	
President Plastic P.E. "5x10" by 0.02 #GM (Repack 250g - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	725.00	5 Reams	715.00	= 3,575.00	
President Plastic P.E. "6x8" by 0.03 #GM (Repack 500g - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	698.00	5 Reams	688.00	= 3,440.00	
President Plastic P.E. "6x10" by 0.03 #GM (Repack 500g - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	890.00	5 Reams	880.00	= 4,400.00	
President Plastic P.E. "6x12" by 0.03 #GM (Repack 750g - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	1,055.00	5 Reams	1045.00	= 5,225.00	
President Plastic P.E. "7x10" by 0.03 #GM (Repack 750g - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	1,055.00	5 Reams	1045.00	= 5,225.00	
President Plastic P.E. "8x12" by 0.03 #GM (Repack 1kg - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	1,385.00	5 Reams	1375.00	= 6,875.00	
President Plastic P.E. "9x12" by 0.03 #GM (Repack 1kg - Powder)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	1,550.00	5 Reams	1540.00	= 7,700.00	
President Plastic P.E. "9x14" by 0.03 #GM (Repack 1kg - Fries)	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	1,825.00	5 Reams	1815.00	= 9,075.00	
President Plastic P.E. "10x14" by 0.03 #GM	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	2,012.00	5 Reams	2002.00	= 10,010.00	
President Plastic P.E. "12x16" by 0.03 #GM	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	2,760.00	5 Reams	2750.00	= 13,750.00	
President Plastic P.E. "12x18" by 0.03 #GM	1 Ream	1000 pcs.	3,112.00	5 Reams	3102.00	= 15,510.00	
President Plastic P.E. "16x26" by 0.0035 #US (White) (Soil Bag)	1 Ream	100 pcs.	813.00	5 Reams	803.00	= 4,015.00	
President Plastic P.E. "18x32" by 0.005 #UM (Vacuum)	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,385.00	5 Reams	1375.00	= 6,875.00	
President Plastic P.E. "20x30" by 0.005 #MS (Vacuum)	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,440.00	5 Reams	1430.00	= 7,150.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "20x30" by 0.003 #GT	1 Ream	100 pcs.	659.00	5 Reams	649.00	= 3,245.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "20x40" by 0.003 #GT	1 Ream	100 pcs.	879.00	5 Reams	869.00	= 4,345.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "24x36" by 0.003 #GT	1 Ream	100 pcs.	912.00	5 Reams	902.00	= 4,510.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
President Plastic P.E. #MS "25x50" by 0.003 #GT	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,198.00	5 Reams	1188.00	= 5,940.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "25x50" by 0.003 (AC) #OM	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,220.00	5 Reams	1210.00	= 6,050.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "25x50" by 0.003 (K)	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,220.00	5 Reams	1210.00	= 6,050.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "25x50" by 0.0035 #PS	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,550.00	5 Reams	1540.00	= 7,700.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "30x50" by 0.003 #GT	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,605.00	5 Reams	1595.00	= 7,975.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "30x50" (AC) by 0.003 #OM	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,440.00	5 Reams	1430.00	= 7,150.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "30x50" by 0.0035 #PS	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,825.00	5 Reams	1815.00	= 9,075.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "30x50" (K) by 0.0035(K) #PS	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,880.00	5 Reams	1870.00	= 9,350.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "40x40" by 0.003 #GT	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,715.00	5 Reams	1705.00	= 8,525.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "40x45" by 0.003 #GT	1 Ream	100 pcs.	1,935.00	5 Reams	1925.00	= 9,625.00	
President Plastic P.E. #MS "40x60" by 0.003 #GT	1 Ream	100 pcs.	2,540.00	5 Reams	2530.00	= 12,650.00	
Plastic P.E. by 0.02 (Repacking Rice)							
Plastic P.E. "6x10" by 0.02 OG (Repack 1kg)	1 Ream	1000pcs.	450.00	5 Reams	440.00	= 2,200.00	
Plastic P.E. "6x12" by 0.02 OG (Repack 1kg)	1 Ream	1000pcs.	450.00	5 Reams	440.00	= 2,200.00	
Plastic P.E. "8x13" by 0.02 OG (Repack 2kg)	1 Ream	1000pcs.	615.00	5 Reams	605.00	= 3,025.00	
Plastic P.E. "8x14" by 0.02 OG (Repack 2kg)	1 Ream	1000pcs.	835.00	5 Reams	825.00	= 4,125.00	
Vacuum Packing Plastic (Repacking)							
Vacuum Plastic "6 x 8" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	406.00	5 Packs	396.00	= 1,980.00	
Vacuum Plastic "7 x 10" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	527.00	5 Packs	517.00	= 2,585.00	
Vacuum Plastic "8 x 12" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	758.00	5 Packs	748.00	= 3,740.00	
Vacuum Plastic "9 x 12" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	780.00	5 Packs	770.00	= 3,850.00	
Vacuum Plastic "10 x 14" (0.003)	1 pack	100pcs.	868.00	5 Packs	858.00	= 4,290.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag (PE)							
Zipper Plastic Bag #1 "2 x 3"	1 pack	1000pcs.	208.00	5 Packs	198.00	= 990.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #2 "2 1/2 x 4"	1 pack	1000pcs.	335.00	5 Packs	325.00	= 1,625.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #3 "3 x 4 1/2"	1 pack	1000pcs.	445.00	5 Packs	435.00	= 2,175.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #4 "3 1/2 x 5"	1 pack	1000pcs.	494.00	5 Packs	484.00	= 2,420.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #5 "4 x 6"	1 pack	1000pcs.	703.00	5 Packs	693.00	= 3,465.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #6 "4 1/2 x 7"	1 pack	1000pcs.	846.00	5 Packs	836.00	= 4,180.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #7 "5 1/2 x 8"	1 pack	1000pcs.	1,077.00	5 Packs	1067.00	= 5,335.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #8 "7 x 10"	1 pack	1000pcs.	1,682.00	5 Packs	1672.00	= 8,360.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #9 "8 x 12"	1 pack	1000pcs.	2,045.00	5 Packs	2035.00	= 10,175.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #10 "10 x 14"	1 pack	1000pcs.	2,672.00	5 Packs	2662.00	= 13,310.00	
Zipper Plastic Bag #11 "12 x 16"	1 pack	1000pcs.	3,904.00	5 Packs	3894.00	= 19,470.00	
BROWN Paper Bag (SO) (Supot)							
Paper Bag #1 (Peanut size) "size: 3.3x6.5x2"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	285.00	5 Reams	275.00	= 1,375.00	
Paper Bag #2 - (micro) "size: 4x8x2.5"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	334.50	5 Reams	324.50	= 1,622.50	
Paper Bag #3 - (mini) (Popcorn size) "size: 4.5x8.5x2.5"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	390.60	5 Reams	380.60	= 1,903.00	
Paper Bag #4 - "size: 4.75x10x3.25"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	472.00	5 Reams	462.00	= 2,310.00	
Paper Bag #5 - "size: 5x10x3"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	576.50	5 Reams	566.50	= 2,832.50	
Paper Bag #6 - (tiny) - "size: 5.25x11x3.5"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	582.00	5 Reams	572.00	= 2,860.00	
Paper Bag #8 - (small) "size: 6x11x3.75"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	780.00	5 Reams	770.00	= 3,850.00	
Paper Bag #10 - (medium) (1 Kilo Size) "size: 6x12x3.75"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	802.00	5 Reams	792.00	= 3,960.00	
Paper Bag #12 - (Large) "size: 6.5x13x3.8"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	862.50	5 Reams	852.50	= 4,262.50	
Paper Bag #16 - "size: 7x13.5x5.25"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	1,330.00	5 Reams	1320.00	= 6,600.00	
Paper Bag #20 - (x-Large) "size: 7.5x15.5x4.75"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	1,385.00	5 Reams	1375.00	= 6,875.00	
Paper Bag #25 - "size: 8.25x17.5x5"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	1,440.00	5 Reams	1430.00	= 7,150.00	
Paper Bag #35 - (xx-Large) "size: 8x18.5x5"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	1,770.00	5 Reams	1760.00	= 8,800.00	
Paper Bag 45 - (xxx-Large) "size: 11x16x5.5"	1 Ream	1000 PCS.	2,254.00	5 Reams	2244.00	= 11,220.00	
Take-Out Paper Bag							
Take-Out Paper Bag # 1	1 Box	1000 pcs..	1,616.00	5 Boxes	1606.00	= 8,030.00	
Take-Out Paper Bag # 2	1 Box	1000 pcs..	1,451.00	5 Boxes	1441.00	= 7,205.00	
Take-Out Paper Bag # 3	1 Box	1000 pcs..	2,408.00	5 Boxes	2398.00	= 11,990.00	
Take-Out Paper Bag # 4	1 Box	500 pcs.	2,166.00	5 Boxes	2156.00	= 10,780.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
GLASSINE							
Glassine 1/4 (Small)	Bundle	20,000pcs.	3,838.00	5 Bundles	3828.00	= 19,140.00	
Glassine 1/4 (Medium)	Bundle	20,000pcs.	3,970.00	5 Bundles	3960.00	= 19,800.00	
Glassine 1/4 (Big)	Bundle	20,000pcs.	4,520.00	5 Bundles	4510.00	= 22,550.00	
Glassine 1/2 (Small)	Bundle	10,000pcs.	4,135.00	5 Bundles	4125.00	= 20,625.00	
Glassine 1/2 (Big)	Bundle	10,000pcs.	4,278.00	5 Bundles	4268.00	= 21,340.00	
Glassine 1/2 (Big)	Bundle	1000pcs.	505.00	5 Bundles	495.00	= 2,475.00	
Glassine 3/4	Bundle	8,000pcs.	4,278.00	5 Bundles	4268.00	= 21,340.00	
Glassine 1 (W: 3.5inch x H: 7inch)	Bundle	8,000pcs.	4,575.00	5 Bundles	4565.00	= 22,825.00	
Glassine 1 (W: 3.5inch x H: 7inch)	Bundle	1000pcs.	648.00	5 Bundles	638.00	= 3,190.00	
Glassine 2 - Size ng popcorn (W: 4inch x H: 8.5inch)	Bundle	6,000pcs.	4,630.00	5 Bundles	4620.00	= 23,100.00	
Glassine 2 - Size ng popcorn (W: 4inch x H: 8.5inch)	Bundle	1000pcs.	824.00	5 Bundles	814.00	= 4,070.00	
PAPER PLATES TRAY							
Brown Paper Plate Tray Size "9" Smart	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 20packs	285.00	5 Bundles	275.00	= 1,375.00	
White Paper Plate Tray Size "9" Smart	1 Bundle	36pcs. x 10packs	395.00	5 Bundles	385.00	= 1,925.00	
Laminated Paper Plate Tray Size "9" Smart	1 Bundle	20pcs. x 20packs	439.00	5 Bundles	429.00	= 2,145.00	
Silver Paper Plate Size Tray "9" Smart	1 Bundle	20pcs. x 20packs	439.00	5 Bundles	429.00	= 2,145.00	
White Paper Plate Size Tray "5x5" Smart	1 Bundle	40pcs. x 20packs	329.00	5 Bundles	319.00	= 1,595.00	
White Paper Plate Tray Size Tray "5x1/2" Smart	1 Bundle	40pcs. x 20packs	329.00	5 Bundles	319.00	= 1,595.00	
Silver Paper Plate Tray Size "5x1/2" Smart	1 Bundle	40pcs. x 20packs	362.00	5 Bundles	352.00	= 1,760.00	
Silver Paper Plate Tray Size "7x1/2" Smart	1 Bundle	40pcs. x 20packs					
Kikiam Paper Plate Tray (White) Smart	1 Bundle	40pcs. x 20packs	219.00	5 Bundles	209.00	= 1,045.00	
Kikiam Paper Plate Tray (Silver) Smart	1 Bundle	40pcs. x 20packs	258.00	5 Bundles	248.00	= 1,240.00	
Hotdog Tray / Hotdog Plates Tray (White) Smart	1 Bundle	40pcs. x 20packs	230.00	5 Bundles	220.00	= 1,100.00	
Hotdog Tray / Hotdog Plates Tray (Silver) Smart	1 Bundle	40pcs. x 20packs	296.00	5 Bundles	286.00	= 1,430.00	
Footlong Tray / Footlong Plates Tray (White) Smart	1 Bundle	44pcs. x 20packs	241.00	5 Bundles	231.00	= 1,155.00	
Footlong Tray / Footlong Plates Tray (Silver) Smart	1 Bundle	44pcs. x 20packs	274.00	5 Bundles	264.00	= 1,320.00	
White Paper Plate Tray Size "9" Gracia	1 Bundle	44pcs. x 10packs	428.00	5 Bundles	418.00	= 2,090.00	
Laminated Paper Plate Tray Size "9" Gracia	1 Bundle	22pcs. x 20packs	516.00	5 Bundles	506.00	= 2,530.00	
Silver Paper Plate Tray Size "9" Gracia	1 Bundle	44pcs. x 20packs	516.00	5 Bundles	506.00	= 2,530.00	
White Paper Plate Tray Size "5x1/2" Gracia	1 Bundle	44pcs. x 20packs	379.00	5 Bundles	369.00	= 1,845.00	
Silver Paper Plate Tray Size "5x1/2" Gracia	1 Bundle	44pcs. x 20packs	478.00	5 Bundles	468.00	= 2,340.00	
White Paper Plate Tray Size "7x1/2" Gracia	1 Bundle	44pcs. x 10packs	406.00	5 Bundles	396.00	= 1,980.00	
Silver Paper Plate Tray Size "7x1/2" Gracia	1 Bundle	44pcs. x 10packs	516.00	5 Bundles	506.00	= 2,530.00	
Silver Paper Plate Tray Size "5x5" Gracia	1 Bundle	22pcs. x 20packs	285.00	5 Bundles	275.00	= 1,375.00	
French Fries Box							
FRENCH FRIES HOLDER BOX (BIG)	1 pack	1000 pcs.	2,210.00	5 Packs	2200.00	= 11,000.00	
FRENCH FRIES HOLDER BOX (SMALL)	1 pack	1000 pcs.	2,210.00	5 Packs	2200.00	= 11,000.00	
Paper Meal Box							
Nacho Tray #NTO-5 (TG) (Small) (Silver)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 40packs	1,770.00	5 Bundles	1760.00	= 8,800.00	
Nacho Tray #NTO-5 (TG) (Medium) (Silver)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 40packs	1,990.00	5 Bundles	1980.00	= 9,900.00	
Nacho Tray #NTO-5 (TG) (Large) (Silver)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 40packs	2,430.00	5 Bundles	2420.00	= 12,100.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Spag Box (GR) (Small) (White / White)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 24packs	1,528.00	5 Bundles	1518.00	= 7,590.00	
Spag Box (TG) (Small) (White / White)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 40packs	2,430.00	5 Bundles	2420.00	= 12,100.00	
Spag Box (TG) (Small) (Silver)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 40packs	2,870.00	5 Bundles	2860.00	= 14,300.00	
Spag Box (TG) (Large) (White / White)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 40packs	3,200.00	5 Bundles	3190.00	= 15,950.00	
Ham Box (TG) (Silver)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 40packs	2,870.00	5 Bundles	2860.00	= 14,300.00	
Lunch Box-1 #LB-1 (TG) (Brown / White)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 24packs	2,254.00	5 Bundles	2244.00	= 11,220.00	
Lunch Box-1 #LB-1 (TG) (Silver)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 24packs	2,518.00	5 Bundles	2508.00	= 12,540.00	
Lunch Box-2 #LB-2 (TG) (L/R) (White / White)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 24packs	2,452.00	5 Bundles	2442.00	= 12,210.00	
Lunch Box-2 #LB-2 (TG) (L/R) (Silver)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 24packs	2,914.00	5 Bundles	2904.00	= 14,520.00	
Lunch Box-2 #LB-2 (GR) (L/R) (White / White)	1 Bundle	50pcs. x 12packs	2,584.00	5 Bundles	2574.00	= 12,870.00	
Lunch Box-3 #LB-3 (TG) (White / White)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 16packs	2,870.00	5 Bundles	2860.00	= 14,300.00	
Lunch Box-Med #LB-M (TG) (Silver)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 40packs	3,640.00	5 Bundles	3630.00	= 18,150.00	
L-77 Box (Brown / White)	1 Bundle	25pcs. x 24packs	2,650.00	5 Bundles	2640.00	= 13,200.00	
Styro Bowl							
EPS-12 / Styrolite #EPS - 12 "4.5 x 2.25"	1 Bundle	25pcs. X 20packs	698.00	5 Bundles	688.00	= 3,440.00	
Winwin Bowl Styro #WINWIN "4.5 x 2.25"	1 Bundle	25pcs. X 20packs	698.00	5 Bundles	688.00	= 3,440.00	
Tera Styro #Tera "4.5 x 2.25"	1 Bundle	25pcs. X 20packs	698.00	5 Bundles	688.00	= 3,440.00	
Mami Bowl 1 Cal Styro #MB - 1 CAL "5 1/2 x 2 7/8"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,077.00	5 Bundles	1067.00	= 5,335.00	
Mami Bowl 2 Cal Styro #MB - 2 CAL "5 1/4 x 2 1/8"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	824.00	5 Bundles	814.00	= 4,070.00	
Mami Bowl 3 Styro #MB - 3	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,308.00	5 Bundles	1298.00	= 6,490.00	
Small Bowl Styro #SML BOWL "4.5 x 1.75" (For Free Soup)	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	835.00	5 Bundles	825.00	= 4,125.00	
Styro Box							
Chicken Box Styro #CB "8 x 3.5 x 2 x 4"	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	670.00	5 Bundles	660.00	= 3,300.00	
Chicken Box Jr Styro #CB JR "9.5 x 5.75 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	615.00	5 Bundles	605.00	= 3,025.00	
Hamburger Box Styro #HAM BOX "5 x 5 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,528.00	5 Bundles	1518.00	= 7,590.00	
Hotdog Box Styro #HD BOX "6.25 x 2.75 x 1.125"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,528.00	5 Bundles	1518.00	= 7,590.00	
Lunch Box 1 Styro #LB-1 "7 x 6.5 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	2,166.00	5 Bundles	2156.00	= 10,780.00	
Lunch Box 2 Styro #LB-2 "8 x 6 x 1.3125"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,682.00	5 Bundles	1672.00	= 8,360.00	
Lunch Box 2 Fompac Styro #LB-2 FP "8 x 6 x 1.3125"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,605.00	5 Bundles	1595.00	= 7,975.00	
Lunch Box 3 Styro #LB-3 "7 x 6.5 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	2,100.00	5 Bundles	2090.00	= 10,450.00	
Lunch Box 4 Styro #LB-4 "10 x 7.5 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	100 pcs.	549.00	5 Bundles	539.00	= 2,695.00	
Lunch Box Jumbo Cal Styro #LB-J CAL "11 x 7.5 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	3,915.00	5 Bundles	3905.00	= 19,525.00	
Noodle Box Styro #NDL BOX "6.5 x 4.75 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,583.00	5 Bundles	1573.00	= 7,865.00	
Spaghetti Box Reg Styro #SB REG "7.5 x 4.5 x 1"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,275.00	5 Bundles	1265.00	= 6,325.00	
Spaghetti Box Jr Pink Styro #SB JR P "6.75 x 4.5 x 1"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	912.00	5 Bundles	902.00	= 4,510.00	
Spaghetti Box Jr White Styro #SB JR W "6.75 x 4.5 x 1"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	912.00	5 Bundles	902.00	= 4,510.00	
Spaghetti Box Jr Fompac Styro #SB JR FP "6.75 x 4.5 x 1"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	934.00	5 Bundles	924.00	= 4,620.00	
Styroplate Fompac Styro #P9 FP "9 x 0.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,022.00	5 Bundles	1012.00	= 5,060.00	
Styroplate Orange/Wht Styro #P9 O "9 x 0.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,253.00	5 Bundles	1243.00	= 6,215.00	
FP Oval Styro #FPO "10 x 7.5 x 0.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.					
Lunch Tray 3 Styro #LT-3 "7.25 x 8.75"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.					
Styro Tray							

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Fruit Tray A Styro #FTA "7 x 4.5 x 1"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	978.00	5 Bundles	968.00	= 4,840.00	
Fruit Tray B Styro #FTB "8 x 5.5 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	1,484.00	5 Bundles	1474.00	= 7,370.00	
Fruit Tray Round Cal Styro #FTR "4.5 x 0.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	560.00	5 Bundles	550.00	= 2,750.00	
Hotdog Tray Cal Styro #HDT CAL "6.5 x 3 x 1"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	560.00	5 Bundles	550.00	= 2,750.00	
Kikiam Tray Cal Styro #KKT	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	560.00	5 Bundles	550.00	= 2,750.00	
Roll Base Cal Styro #RB CAL "17 x 5.25 x 1.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	2,705.00	5 Bundles	2695.00	= 13,475.00	
Utility Tray Styro #UT "5.5 x 5.5 x 0.5"	1 Bundle	1000 pcs.	890.00	5 Bundles	880.00	= 4,400.00	
Styro Cup							
Styro Cup (6oz)	1 Bundle	25pcs. X 40 packs	670.00	5 Bundles	660.00	= 3,300.00	
QC, Kopicup, Coffee Exp. (8oz) (Coffee Cup)	1 Bundle	25pcs. X 40 packs	780.00	5 Bundles	770.00	= 3,850.00	
Tera Cup Styro (8oz) (Coffee Cup)	1 Bundle	25pcs. X 40 packs					
Winwin Cup (8oz) (Coffee Cup)	1 Bundle	25pcs. X 40 packs	780.00	5 Bundles	770.00	= 3,850.00	
Styro Cup (12oz)	1 Bundle	25pcs. X 40 packs	1,550.00	5 Bundles	1540.00	= 7,700.00	
Styrofoam							
Snow White Ice Chest Styrofoam (SW101)	1 Box	1 Styro	105.00	10 Boxes	95.00	= 950.00	
Snow White Ice Chest Styrofoam (SW102)	1 Box	1 Styro	134.00	10 Boxes	124.00	= 1,240.00	
Snow White Ice Chest Styrofoam (SW103)	1 Box	1 Styro	145.00	10 Boxes	135.00	= 1,350.00	
Snow White Ice Chest Styrofoam (SW105)	1 Box	1 Styro	192.00	10 Boxes	182.00	= 1,820.00	
Snow White Ice Chest Styrofoam (SW202)	1 Circle	1 Styro	109.00	10 Circles	99.00	= 990.00	
White Styrofoam Box 1	1 Box	1 Styro	98.00	10 Boxes	88.00	= 880.00	
White Styrofoam Box 2	1 Box	1 Styro	162.00	10 Boxes	152.00	= 1,520.00	
White Styrofoam Box 3	1 Box	1 Styro	225.00	10 Boxes	215.00	= 2,150.00	
White Styrofoam Box 4 (SW4)	1 Box	1 Styro	582.00	10 Boxes	572.00	= 5,720.00	
White Styrofoam Box 5 (SW5)	1 Box	1 Styro	1,022.00	10 Boxes	1012.00	= 10,120.00	
Aluminum Tray							
Aluminum Tray #115 "3oz"	Pack	25pcs.	175.00	10 Packs	165	= 1,650.00	
Aluminum Tray #4553 "4 1/2 x 7"	Pack	25pcs.	313.00	10 Packs	303	= 3,030.00	
Aluminum Tray #136 "5 x 7"	Pack	25pcs.	505.00	10 Packs	495	= 4,950.00	
Aluminum Tray #2220 "8 x 10"	Pack	25pcs.	918.00	10 Packs	908	= 9,080.00	
Aluminum Tray #1850 "4 x 8 1/2 w/lid"	Pack	25pcs.	615.00	10 Packs	605	= 6,050.00	
Aluminum Tray #52180 "8 x 12 w/lid"	Pack	25pcs.	1,110.00	10 Packs	1100	= 11,000.00	
Aluminum Tray #2700 "10 x 12"	Pack	25pcs.	1,165.00	10 Packs	1155	= 11,550.00	
Aluminum Tray #210 "13 x 16"	Pack	25pcs.	1,825.00	10 Packs	1815	= 18,150.00	
Aluminum Tray #655 "Pie Pan 9"	Pack	25pcs.	368.00	10 Packs	358	= 3,580.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil							
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Croco) Refill (5m)	Roll	12pcs.	225.00	5 Rolls	215	= 1,075.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Croco) (8m)	Roll	12pcs.	340.00	5 Rolls	330	= 1,650.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Croco) (300m)	Roll	1 Roll	538.00	5 Rolls	528	= 2,640.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Paramount) (5m)	Roll	12pcs.	225.00	5 Rolls	215	= 1,075.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Paramount) (8m)	Roll	12pcs.	340.00	5 Rolls	330	= 1,650.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Paramount) (300m)	Roll	1 Roll	626.00	5 Rolls	616	= 3,080.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Taperan) Refill (5m)	Roll	12pcs.	225.00	5 Rolls	215	= 1,075.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Taperan) (8m)	Roll	12pcs.	340.00	5 Rolls	330	= 1,650.00	
Wrap Aluminum Foil (Taperan) (300m)	Roll	1 Roll	472.00	5 Rolls	462	= 2,310.00	
Stag Aluminum Foil (300meters)	1 Roll	1 Roll	428.00	5 Rolls	418	= 2,090.00	
Wrap (Cling)							
Wrap (Cling) (Nanya) "12 x 300m"	Carton	6 Rolls	1,561.00	5 Cartons	1551	= 7,755.00	
Wrap (Cling) (Nanya) "12 x 600m"	Carton	6 Rolls	2,584.00	5 Cartons	2574	= 12,870.00	
Wrap (Cling) (Nanya) "15 x 600m"	Carton	6 Rolls	3,310.00	5 Cartons	3300	= 16,500.00	
Wrap (Cling) (Nanya) "18 x 600m"	Carton	6 Rolls	3,640.00	5 Cartons	3630	= 18,150.00	
Wrap (Cling) (Croco) "12 x 300m"	Carton	6 Rolls	1,627.00	5 Cartons	1617	= 8,085.00	
Wrap (Cling) (Croco) "12 x 600m"	Carton	6 Rolls	2,584.00	5 Cartons	2574	= 12,870.00	
Wrap (Cling) (Croco) "18 x 600m"	Carton	6 Rolls	4,498.00	5 Cartons	4488	= 22,440.00	
Wrap (Cling) (Paramount) "12 x 30m"	Carton	48 Rolls	868.00	5 Cartons	858	= 4,290.00	
Wrap (Cling) (Easy Wrap) "12 x 30m"	Carton	24 Rolls	868.00	5 Cartons	858	= 4,290.00	
Wrap (Plastic)							
Wrap (Plastic) (Metro) "12 x 300m"	Carton	6 Rolls	1,990.00	5 Cartons	1980	= 9,900.00	
Wrap (Plastic) (Metro) "12 x 500m"	Carton	6 Rolls	2,782.00	5 Cartons	2772	= 13,860.00	
Wrap (Plastic) (Lion Star) "12 x 300m"	Carton	6 Rolls	1,858.00	5 Cartons	1848	= 9,240.00	
Wrap (Stretch-PE) 20 microns							

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com						
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only			
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com						
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price		Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Wrap (Stretch-PE) (Stretch Film) "20 x 300m"	Roll	1 Roll	522.00	5 Rolls	512	=	2,560.00	
Wrap (Stretch-PE) (Stretch Film) "20 x 500m"	Roll	1 Roll	857.00	5 Rolls	847	=	4,235.00	
Wrap (Wax)								
Wrap (Wax) (Croco) Refill "10m"	Carton	12 Rolls	525.00	5 Cartons	515	=	2,575.00	
Wrap (Wax) (Croco) Refill "10m"	Carton	48 Rolls	1,700.00	5 Cartons	1690	=	8,450.00	
Wrap (Wax) (Croco) "150m"	Roll	1 Roll	483.00	5 Rolls	473	=	2,365.00	
Wrap (Wax) (Croco) "150m"	Roll	6 Roll	2,650.00	5 Rolls	2640	=	13,200.00	
Wrap (Wax) (Premier) "150m"	Roll	12 Rolls	472.00	5 Rolls	462	=	2,310.00	
Wrap (Wax) (Premier) "150m"	Roll	48 Rolls	1,385.00	5 Rolls	1375	=	6,875.00	
Cap Seal								
Mineral Water Cap Seal "54 x 30mm"	Bundle	10pcs. x 100packs	230.00	5 Bundles	220	=	1,100.00	
Peanut Butter Cap Seal (S) "90 x 26mm"	Bundle	10pcs. x 100packs	258.00	5 Bundles	248	=	1,240.00	
Peanut Butter Cap Seal (M/L) "118 x 30mm"	Bundle	10pcs. x 100packs	307.00	5 Bundles	297	=	1,485.00	
Microwave (CP-10) Cap Seal "90 x 40mm"	Bundle	10pcs. x 100packs	538.00	5 Bundles	528	=	2,640.00	
Cellophane								
White "85" / 90"	ream	500pcs.	4,080.00	5 Reams	4070	=	20,350.00	
Colored "85" / 90"	ream	500pcs.	4,080.00	5 Reams	4070	=	20,350.00	
Cotton (Bulak)								
Cotton (Happy) "10g"	Box	12packs						
Cotton (Happy) "10g"	Box	100packs	483.00	5 Boxes	473	=	2,365.00	
Cups (Puto)								
Cups (Puto) (Mini) (008)	1pack	100pcs.	131.00	10 Packs	121	=	1,210.00	
Cups (Puto) (Tiny) (307)	1pack	100pcs.	192.00	10 Packs	182	=	1,820.00	
Cups (Puto) (Medium) (309)	1pack	100pcs.	203.00	10 Packs	193	=	1,930.00	
Cups (Puto) (Large) (308)	1pack	100pcs.	225.00	10 Packs	215	=	2,150.00	
Plastic Bilao (Black)								
Plastic Bilao (Black) "10"	1 Bundle	50pcs.	1,000.00	5 Bundles	990	=	4,950.00	
Plastic Bilao (Black) "12"	1 Bundle	50pcs.	1,110.00	5 Bundles	1100	=	5,500.00	
Plastic Bilao (Black) "14"	1 Bundle	50pcs.	1,220.00	5 Bundles	1210	=	6,050.00	
Plastic Bilao (Black) "16"	1 Bundle	50pcs.	1,660.00	5 Bundles	1650	=	8,250.00	
Plastic Bilao (Black) "18"	1 Bundle	50pcs.	2,100.00	5 Bundles	2090	=	10,450.00	
Pouch Bag								
AMZ 100 "100 x 170"	1pack	1000pcs.	2,980.00	5 packs	2970	=	14,850.00	
AMZ 130 "130 x 230"	1pack	1000pcs.	4,520.00	5 packs	4510	=	22,550.00	
AMZ 150 "150 x 250"	1pack	1000pcs.	5,290.00	5 packs	5280	=	26,400.00	
AMZ 170 "170 x 280"	1pack	1000pcs.	6,610.00	5 packs	6600	=	33,000.00	
Disposable Spoon, Fork & Knife								
Spoons Medium (White) (for spaghetti)	1pack	10 kilos	868.00	5 packs	858	=	4,290.00	
Forks Medium (White) (for spaghetti)	1pack	10 kilos	868.00	5 packs	858	=	4,290.00	
Spoon Medium (Assorted Color) (for spaghetti)	1pack	10 kilos	868.00	5 packs	858	=	4,290.00	
Forks Medium (Assorted Color) (for spaghetti)	1pack	10 kilos	868.00	5 packs	858	=	4,290.00	
Toy Spoon (Assorted Color)	1pack	10 kilos	758.00	5 packs	748	=	3,740.00	
Sundae Spoon (White)	1 Bundle	10 kilos	868.00	5 Bundles	858	=	4,290.00	
Sundae Spoon (Assorted Color)	1 Bundle	10 kilos	868.00	5 Bundles	858	=	4,290.00	
Spork (White)	1 Bundle	10 kilos	868.00	5 Bundles	858	=	4,290.00	
Forks (White) (Small)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs	978.00	5 Boxes	968	=	4,840.00	
Spoons (White) (Small)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs	978.00	5 Boxes	968	=	4,840.00	
Forks (Transparent) (Small)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs	978.00	5 Boxes	968	=	4,840.00	
Spoons (Transparent) (Small)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs	978.00	5 Boxes	968	=	4,840.00	
Forks (White) (Medium)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs	1,110.00	5 Boxes	1100	=	5,500.00	
Spoons (White) (Medium)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs	1,110.00	5 Boxes	1100	=	5,500.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only		
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com					
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Forks (Clear) (Medium)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs					
Spoons (Clear) (Medium)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs					
Forks (Assorted Color) (Medium)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs	1,330.00	5 Boxes	1320	= 6,600.00	
Spoons (Assorted Color) (Medium)	1box	25pcs. x 100packs	1,330.00	5 Boxes	1320	= 6,600.00	
Forks (White) (Large)	1box	12pcs. x 100packs	802.00	5 Boxes	792	= 3,960.00	
Spoons (White) (Large)	1box	12pcs. x 100packs	802.00	5 Boxes	792	= 3,960.00	
Forks x 25 (spaghetti) Local Quality (Small)	pack	25pcs.					
Forks x 12 (spaghetti) Local Quality (Big)	pack	12pcs.					
Spoons x 25 (spaghetti) Local Quality (Small)	pack	25pcs.					
Spoons x 12 (spaghetti) Local Quality (Big)	pack	12pcs.					
Spork	1 Box	25pcs. x 100packs	1,220.00	5 Boxes	1210	= 6,050.00	
Sundae Spoon (White) (mini spoons for cone)	1 Box	50pcs. 40 packs	725.00	5 Boxes	715	= 3,575.00	
Serving Spoon	bundle	4pcs. x 36packs	1,396.00	5 Bundles	1386	= 6,930.00	
Ice Cream Plastic Spoon	1 Box	500pcs. x 24packs	1,550.00	5 Boxes	1540	= 7,700.00	
Soup Spoon	1 Box	100pcs. x 30packs	1,660.00	5 Boxes	1650	= 8,250.00	
Plastic Knife	1 Box	25pcs. x 100packs	1,825.00	5 Boxes	1815	= 9,075.00	
Siomai Fork (Black)	pack	500 pcs.	131.00	10 packs	121	= 1,210.00	
Chinese Spoon (White)	pack						
Stick							
Popsicle Stick	1 Box	8,000 pcs	1,242.00	5 boxes	1232	= 6,160.00	
Wooden Spoon	1 Box	500pcs. X 36packs	3,420.00	5 boxes	3410	= 17,050.00	
Coffee Stirrer Plastic	1 Box	20kilos	2,870.00	5 boxes	2860	= 14,300.00	
Coffee Stirrer White	1 Box	500pcs. X 4packs	1,110.00	5 boxes	1100	= 5,500.00	
Bamboo Chopstick (Hiwalay) (R/G)	pack	100pcs. x 50packs	1,880.00	5 packs	1870	= 9,350.00	
Wooden Chopstick (Dikit)	pack	100pcs. x 30packs	2,815.00	5 packs	2805	= 14,025.00	
BBQ Stick 6 inches	pack	100pcs. x 200packs	3,090.00	5 packs	3080	= 15,400.00	
BBQ Stick 8 inches	pack	100pcs. x 200packs	3,640.00	5 packs	3630	= 18,150.00	
BBQ Stick 10 inches	pack	100pcs. x 200packs					
BBQ Stick 12 inches	pack	100pcs. x 100packs	2,870.00	5 packs	2860	= 14,300.00	
Toothpick							
Toothpick (Angel)	1 Pack	12pcs.					
Toothpick (Eagle)	1 Pack	24pcs.	181.00	10 Bundles	171	= 1,710.00	
Toothpick (Eagle)	1box	24pcs. x 24packs	3,970.00	5 Bundles	3960	= 19,800.00	
Toothpick (Eagle)	1 Pack	200g					
Toothpick (Little Chef)(Minted)	1 Pack	1,000 pcs.	175.00	10 packs	165	= 1,650.00	
Toothpick (Umbrella)	1 Pack	144	175.00	10 packs	165	= 1,650.00	
Toothpick (Cocktail)(Toothpick)	1bundle	200pcs. X 100packs	2,980.00	5 Bundles	2970	= 14,850.00	
Toothpick (H.Bee)(Curved)	1 Box	1000pcs. X 50packs	2,210.00	5 Boxes	2200	= 11,000.00	
Toothpick w/ Dispenser	1 Box	10pcs. X 40packs	3,970.00	5 Boxes	3960	= 19,800.00	
One Sided Toothpick	1bundle	6packs.	241.00	10 Bundles	231	= 2,310.00	
One Sided Toothpick	1bundle	6packs. X 32 Bundle	7,402.00	5 Bundles	7392	= 36,960.00	
Drink Straw							
Bending Straw (White)	1box	100pcs. x 100packs	1,385.00	5 Boxes	1375	= 6,875.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com						
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only			
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com						
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price		Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Bending Straw (Assorted Color)	1box	100pcs. x 50packs	978.00	5 Boxes	968	=	4,840.00	
Bending Straw (Black)(Maiksi)	1 pack	100 pcs.						
Bending Straw (Black)(mahaba)	1 pack	50 pcs.						
Bending Straw (Black)(same size ng white)	1 pack	100 pcs.						
Artistic Straw	1Box	100pcs. X 100packs	4,850.00	5 Boxes	4840	=	24,200.00	
Fruit Juice Straw (white) (Zesto Straw)	1 pack	1 kilo	186.00	10 packs	176	=	1,760.00	
Big Straw (Sago Straw) (Green, Black, Yellow, Red)	1 kilo	1 kilo	153.00	10 kilos	143	=	1,430.00	
Hard Straw (green, black, yellow, red, violet)	1 kilo	1 kilo	142.00	10 kilos	132	=	1,320.00	
Hard Straw (green, black, yellow, red, violet)	1Box	5 Kilos	670.00	5 Boxes	660	=	3,300.00	
Paper Straw 6x200mm (red, green, blue)	1 Box	50pcs. x 200packs	8,590.00	5 Boxes	8580	=	42,900.00	
Candy Straw (semi-hard)	1 kilo	1 kilo	175.00	10 Kilos	165	=	1,650.00	
lollipop Paper	1pack							
Straw Lollipop (Red, Yellow, Green, White)	1 pack							
Tetra Straw (Juice straw)	1 kilo							
Softdrinks Straw								
Straw (Alaska) (S) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs						
Straw (Crown) (J) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	472.00	10 Bundles	462	=	4,620.00	
Straw (Magnolia) (KS) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	296.00	10 Bundles	286	=	2,860.00	
Straw (Magnolia) (J) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	373.00	10 Bundles	363	=	3,630.00	
Straw (Magnolia) (Stripe) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	604.00	10 Bundles	594	=	5,940.00	
Straw (Olympic) (100g) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	670.00	10 Bundles	660	=	6,600.00	
Straw (Purity) (L) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	318.00	10 Bundles	308	=	3,080.00	
Straw (Royal) (J) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	648.00	10 Bundles	638	=	6,380.00	
Straw (Stripey) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	692.00	10 Bundles	682	=	6,820.00	
Straw (Tweety) (softdrinks straw)	1 bundle	50 packs	373.00	10 Bundles	363	=	3,630.00	
Sanitary Cap								
Sanitary Cap (White)	pack	100pcs. x 10 Packs	1,550.00	5 packs	1540	=	7,700.00	
Hairnet	pack	12pcs.						
Face Mask								
Face Mask (cloth)	1pack	50pcs.	175.00	10 packs	165	=	1,650.00	
Face Mask (plastic)	1pack	50pcs.	395.00	5 packs	385	=	1,925.00	
Gloves								
Hand Guard Plastic Gloves (Smart Gloves)	1 Bundle	100pcs. x 100 boxes	2,760.00	5 Bundles	2750	=	13,750.00	
Grease Proof								
Grease Proof Thin	1ream	450pcs.	1,110.00	5 reams	1100	=	5,500.00	
Grease Proof Thick	1ream	450pcs.	1,275.00	5 reams	1265	=	6,325.00	
Heat Gun								
Heat Gun 8620	1 Carton	10 Boxes	1,660.00	5 Cartons	1650	=	8,250.00	
Peanut Butter Container								
Peanut Butter Container 4oz	1 Bundle	100pcs.	318.00	5 Bundles	308	=	1,540.00	
Peanut Butter Container Small	1 Bundle	100pcs.	362.00	5 Bundles	352	=	1,760.00	
Peanut Butter Container Medium	1 Bundle	50pcs.	483.00	5 Bundles	473	=	2,365.00	
Peanut Butter Container Large	1 Bundle	50pcs.	604.00	5 Bundles	594	=	2,970.00	
Sealer								
Sealer SP-200H	1 Carton	1pc.	1,110.00	5 Cartons	1100	=	5,500.00	
Sealer Wire "8" Medium	1 Carton	1pc.	32.00	50 Cartons	22	=	1,100.00	
Sealer Cloth "8" Medium	1 Carton	1pc.	30.00	50 Cartons	20	=	1,000.00	
Sealer SP-300H	1 Carton	1pc.	2,210.00	5 Cartons	2200	=	11,000.00	
Sealer Wire "12" Large	1 Carton	1pc.	40.00	50 Cartons	30	=	1,500.00	
Sealer Cloth "12" Large	1 Carton	1pc.	38.00	50 Cartons	28	=	1,400.00	
Sealer Wire Anchor "12" Large	1 Carton	1pc.	8.00	50 Cartons	3	=	150.00	
Scrub Pad								
Scrub Pad Green Pad	Card	10pcs.	35.00	50 Cards	25	=	1,250.00	
Scrub Pad Silver Pad	Card	10pcs.	32.00	50 Cards	22	=	1,100.00	
Scrub Pad Foam-Brite	Card	12pcs.	148.00	10 Cards	138	=	1,380.00	
Scrub Pad Scotch-Brite (Trial)	Cardon	1Doz x 20 Card	219.00	10 Cartons	209	=	2,090.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com						
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only			
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com						
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price		Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Scrub Pad Scotch-Brite (Trial)	Carton	1Doz x 20 Card	406.00	10 Cartons	396	=	3,960.00	
Scrub Pad Scotch-Brite w/ Sponge (Trial)	Carton	1Doz x 8 Card	483.00	10 Cartons	473	=	4,730.00	
Scrub Pad Scotch-Brite w/ Sponge (Mini)	Carton	1Doz x 8 Card	285.00	10 Cartons	275	=	2,750.00	
Scrub Pad Super-Tibay (Trial)	Carton	1/2 Doz x 20 Card	175.00	10 Cartons	165	=	1,650.00	
Scrub Pad Super-Tibay (Reg)	Carton	1/2 Doz x 20 Card	318.00	10 Cartons	308	=	3,080.00	
Scrub Pad Super-Tibay w/ Sponge (Budget)	Carton	1/2 Doz x 20 Card	263.00	10 Cartons	253	=	2,530.00	
Scrub Pad Super-Tibay w/ Sponge (Eco)	Carton	1/2 Doz x 20 Card	423.00	10 Cartons	413	=	4,130.00	
Steel Wool								
Tawashi	Card	1 Doz	137.00	10 Cards	127	=	1,270.00	
Thumbtacks								
Thumbtacks (Prince)	Carton	24 pack	156.00	10 Cartons	146	=	1,460.00	
Tape								
Packaging (H.t tape) Tape (Large) "2 x 100m"	Carton	1pc.	34.00					
Packaging (H.t tape) Tape (Large) "2 x 100m"	Carton	120pcs.	3,810.00	5 Cartons	3800	=	19,000.00	
Packaging Tape (Smart) (Small) "2 x 25m"	Carton	120pcs.	1,660.00	5 Cartons	1650	=	8,250.00	
Packaging Tape (Smart) (Medium) "2 x 50m"	Carton	90pcs.	2,243.00	5 Cartons	2233	=	11,165.00	
Packaging Tape (Smart) (Large) "2 x 100m"	Carton	72pcs	3,139.00	5 Cartons	3129	=	15,645.00	
Packaging Tape (Paramount) "2 x 100m"	Carton	120pcs.	3,706.00	5 Cartons	3696	=	18,480.00	
Packaging Tape (Croco) "2 x 100m"	Carton	120pcs.	3,706.00	5 Cartons	3696	=	18,480.00	
Masking Tape "1/2 x 15m"	Carton	8 x 12's	750.00	5 Cartons	740	=	3,700.00	
Masking Tape "3/4 x 15m"	Carton	8 x 8's	714.00	5 Cartons	704	=	3,520.00	
Masking Tape "1 x 15m"	Carton	8 x 6's	697.00	5 Cartons	687	=	3,435.00	
Transparent Tape (Armak) "1/2 x 25yd"	Carton	50 x 12's	2,210.00	5 Cartons	2200	=	11,000.00	
Transparent Tape (Armak) "1/2 x 50yd"	Carton	8 x 12's	750.00	5 Cartons	740	=	3,700.00	
Transparent Tape (Armak) "3/4 x 50yd"	Carton	8 x 8's	697.00	5 Cartons	687	=	3,435.00	
Transparent Tape (Armak) "1 x 50yd"	Carton	8 x 6's	855.00	5 Cartons	845	=	4,225.00	
Transparent Tape (Paramount) "1/2 x 50yd"	Carton	12pcs.	76.00	10 Cartons	66	=	660.00	
Duct Tape "2 x 10m"	Carton	48pcs.	2,228.00	5 Cartons	2218	=	11,090.00	
Sampaguita Tape "1/2 x 1m"	Bundle	24pcs x 6 cards	87.00	10 Bundles	77	=	770.00	
Bag Seal Tape (Nopi) "9mm x 40m"	Carton	132pcs.	3,205.00	5 Cartons	3195	=	15,975.00	
Bag Seal Tape Dispenser (Armak) "1/2"	Carton	10pcs.	6,060.00	5 Cartons	6050	=	30,250.00	
Tape Dispenser WB (Big) "1/2"	Carton	12pcs.	1,000.00	5 Cartons	990	=	4,950.00	
Packaging Tape Dispenser (HD (Metal)) "2"	1piece	1pc	142.00	10 pcs.	132	=	1,320.00	
Adding Machine Tape								
Adding Machine Tape "2 1/4"	Pack	12pcs.	219.00	10 packs	209	=	2,090.00	
Correction Tape								
Correction Tape (Joy (WJ803)) "8m"	1piece	1pc	248.00	10 pcs.	238	=	2,380.00	
Rubber Band (GOMA)								
Rubber Band	1pack	1 lb	252.00	10 packs	242	=	2,420.00	
Twist Tie								
Twist Tie Wyn "30m"	1piece	1pc	38.00	50 pcs.	28	=	1,400.00	
Twine (Panaling plastic)								
Plastic Twine (Super) (S)	1Bundle	10 x 6Roll	255.00	5 Bundles	245	=	1,225.00	
Plastic Twine (Gold Star) (M)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	318.00	5 Bundles	308	=	1,540.00	
Plastic Twine Cosmo (Black)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	747.00	5 Bundles	737	=	3,685.00	
Plastic Twine Urban (Black)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kg	758.00	5 Bundles	748	=	3,740.00	
Plastic Twine Urban (Assorted Color)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	835.00	5 Bundles	825	=	4,125.00	
Plastic Twine Metro (Black)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	813.00	5 Bundles	803	=	4,015.00	
Plastic Twine Duraflex (Black)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	747.00	5 Bundles	737	=	3,685.00	
Plastic Twine Falcon (Black)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	758.00	5 Bundles	748	=	3,740.00	

To avail FREE delivery w/in Metro Manila, Please read the FAQs first		Website: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com & http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com						
		Selling Disposable Materials File-01			Mobile no. 09266478871 / 09339712365 - Text Only			
For Delivery - Shipping Fee payment charge to destination (Luz, Vis, Min)		Please check our website first and read the faqs page: http://allinoneproducts.weebly.com and http://ryanhicaiji.webs.com						
List of Items	Unit of Measure	(Quantity for Retail Price) not all exactly quantity	Retail Price	Minimum purchase for Wholesale Price	Wholesale Price		Wholesale Price computation	25x - 100x - Dealer Price
Plastic Twine Falcon (Assorted Color)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	835.00	5 Bundles	825	=	4,125.00	
Plastic Twine Flying Horse (Assorted Color)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	890.00	5 Bundles	880	=	4,400.00	
Plastic Twine Bionic (M)	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	780.00	5 Bundles	770	=	3,850.00	
Plastic Twine Bionic	1Bundle	10 Roll - 10kilos	1,490.00	5 Bundles	1480	=	7,400.00	